EnviroProjects, LLC

MEDIA ADVISORY

Release Date: May 11, 2023Contact: info@enviroproj.com(410) 599-5335

ULI Baltimore District Member EnviroProjects Awarded 2023 Small Business of the Year

Urban Land Institute (ULI) Baltimore District member EnviroProjects, LLC, has been recognized by the US Small Business Administration as one of 2023 Maryland Small Businesses of the Year. EnviroProjects and thirteen other award winners from Maryland will be honored by the Small Business Administration at the *37th Annual Maryland Small Business Week Awards* ceremony. Stephen D. Umberger, district director of the US Small Business Administration's Baltimore District Office, named EnviroProjects, LLC as the <u>2023 Maryland Home Based Business of the Year</u>. Aaron Keel, Principal of EnviroProjects, LLC noted: "EnviroProjects asymmetrical, non-brick-&-mortar, business model provides us competitive advantages and allows a greater quality of life for our staff. Our small size is intentional, allowing us to focus on invited clients to maintain personal connections and provide exclusive service to a select group of the greatest clients in the Philadelphia to Richmond region." EnviroProjects, LLC assists clients with advanced environmental compliance needs through strategic, cost-effective, accurate and productive solutions. Aaron Keel has been a ULI member since 2019 and serves on the Bay Committee and is a former Chair of the Regionalism Committee.